l‘!7t?/w

NAVETTA GRATUITA - SAN PIETRO MARTIRE
ORARIO FERIALE ANNUALE

Fermate

STADIO PIAZZALE 08:00 08:20 0840 09:00 09:20 09:40 10:00 10:20 10:40 11:00 11:20 11:40 12:00 12:20 12:40 13:00

SAN MARCELLO - VIALE ROZZI 08:02 08:22 0842 09:02 0922 09:42 10:02 10:22 10:42 11:02 11:22 11:42 12:02 12:22 1242  13:02

VIA ZEPPELLE - CASA DI CURA 08:03 08:23 0843 09:03 09:23 09:43 10:03 10:23 10:43 11:03 11:23 11:43 12:03 12:23 12:43  13:03

VIALE FEDERICI - FARMACIA 08:04 08:24 08:44 09:04 09:24 09:44 10:04 10:24 10:44 11:04 11:24 11:44 12:04 1224 12:44  13:04
LUNGOTRONTO 08:06 08:26 08:46 09:06 09:26 09:46 10:06 10:26 10:46 11:06 11:26 11:46 12:06 12:26 12:46  13:06

SANTA MARIA INTERVINEAS 08:06 08:26 08:46 09:06 09:26 09:46 10:06 10:26 10:46 11:06 11:26 11:46  12:06 12:26 12:46  13:06

SAN PIETRO MARTIRE 08:07 08:27 0847 09:07 09:27 09:47 10:07 10:27 10:47 11:07 11:27 11:47 12:07 12:27 12:47  13:07

SAN PIETRO MARTIRE 08:07 08:27 0847 09:07 09:27 09:47 10:07 10:27 10:47 11:07 11:27 1147 12:07 12:27 12:47  13:07

VIA CECI 08:09 08:29 0849 09:09 0929 0949 10:09 10:29 10:49 11:09 11:29 11:49 12:09 1229 1249 13:09
LUNGOTRONTO 08:10 08:30 0850 09:10 09:30 09:50 10:10 10:30 10:50 11:10 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:30 12:50  13:10

VIALE FEDERICI - FARMACIA 08:13 08:33 0853 09:13 09:33 09:53 10:13 10:33 10:53  11:13  11:33  11:53  12:13  12:33  12:53  13:13

VIA ZEPPELLE - CASA DI CURA 08:14 08:34 0854 09:14 09:34 09:54 10:14 10:34 10:54 11114  11:34  11:54 12114 12:34 12:54  13:14

STADIO PIAZZALE 08:15 08:35 0855 09:15 09:35 09:55 10:15 10:35 10:55 11:15 11:35 11:55 12115 12:35 12:55  13:15

Fermate

STADIO PIAZZALE 14:40 15:00 15:20 15140 16:00 16:20 16:40 17:00 17:20 17:40 18:.00 1820 1840 19:00 19:20 19:40  20:00
SAN MARCELLO - VIALE ROZZ| 14:42  15:02 15:22 15142 16:02 16:22 16142 17:02 17:22 1742 18:02 1822 1842 19:02 19:22 1942  20:02
VIA ZEPPELLE - CASA DI CURA 14:43 15:03 15:23 15143 16:03 16:23 16143 17:03 17:23 17:43 18:03 1823 1843 19:03 19:23 1943  20:03
VIALE FEDERICI - FARMACIA 14:44  15:04 15:24 15144 16:04 16:24 16144 17:04 17:24 17:44 18:04 1824 1844 19:.04 1924 1944  20:04
LUNGOTRONTO 14:46  15:06 15:26 15146 16:06 16:26 16146 17:06 17:26 17:46  18:06 18:26 1846 19:06 19:26 19:46  20:06
SANTA MARIA INTERVINEAS 14:46  15:06 15:26 15146 16:06 16:26 16146 17:06 17:26 17:46  18:06 18:26 1846 19:.06 19:26 19:46  20:06
SAN PIETRO MARTIRE 14:47 15:.07 15:27 15147 16:07 16:27 16:47 17:07 17:27 17:47 18:07 1827 1847 19:07 19:27 1947  20:07
SAN PIETRO MARTIRE 14:47  15.07 15:27 15147 16:07 16:27 16:47 17:07 17:27 17:47 1807 1827 1847 19:07 19:27 1947  20:07
VIA CECI 14:49 15:09 15:29 15149 16:09 16:29 16149 17:09 17:29 1749 1809 1829 1849 19:09 19:29 1949  20:09
LUNGOTRONTO 14:50 15110 15:30 1550 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 1810 1830 1850 19:10 19:30 19:50  20:10
VIALE FEDERICI - FARMACIA 14:53 15113 15:33 1553 16:13 16:33  16:53 17:13  17:33  17:53 1813 1833 1853 1913 19:33 19:53  20:13
VIA ZEPPELLE - CASA DI CURA 14:54 15114  15:34 1554 16114 16:34 16:54 17114 17:34 1754 1814 18:34 1854 19114 19:34 1954  20:14
STADIO PIAZZALE 14:55 15115 15:35 1555 16:15 16:35 16:55 17:15 17:35 1755 1815 1835 1855 19:15 19:35 19:55 20:15

Vers.14/09/2020



